Date

11/28/25
11/28/25

11/07/25

10/17/25
10/17/25

10/03/25

09/26/25

08/29/25

08/01/25
08/01/25

Friday Night Trios USBC Awards

Name

Kyler Coger
Ross Andrus

David Cobb

Ross Andrus
Ross Andrus

Amanda Mullins
Michael Johnson
Clayson Corder

Seth Mullins
Seth Mullins

Award
Score

290
278

267

265
704

191

300

300

267
752

Award Received

11 in a Row 290-299
275 Game

250 Game

250 Game
700 Series

175 Game

300 Game

300 Game

250 Game
700 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.



