Friday Night Trios USBC Awards

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received
11/28/25 11/28/25	Kyler Coger Ross Andrus	290 278	11 in a Row 290-299 275 Game
11/07/25	David Cobb	267	250 Game
10/17/25 10/17/25	Ross Andrus Ross Andrus	265 704	250 Game 700 Series
10/03/25	Amanda Mullins	191	175 Game
09/26/25	Michael Johnson	300	300 Game
08/29/25	Clayson Corder	300	300 Game
08/01/25 08/01/25	Seth Mullins Seth Mullins	267 752	250 Game 700 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.